w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Power Supply / Peripherals
Peripherals - Industrial Flash Module
■ Industrial SATA Flash Module
Item IFM-3300IS(WS) IFM-3300IPS(WPS) IFM-3000IS(WS) IFM-3000IPS(WPS) IFM-3000ILVS(WLVS) IFM-3000ILPS(WLPS)
Picture
Capacities 2GB~32GB 128MB~8GB 128MB~8GB
Interface SATA II SATA I SATA I

Flash Module-2011-V11
Industrial Flash Module Series (SATA Interface)
Ordering Information
■ SATA Slim
SATADOM Horizontal
IFM-3300IPS-8GB Compact SATA II Horizontal, 8GB
IFM-3300IPS-4GB Compact SATA II Horizontal, 4GB
IFM-3300IPS-2GB Compact SATA II Horizontal, 2GB
IFM-3300IPS-1GB Compact SATA II Horizontal, 1GB
IFM-3300IPS-512MB Compact SATA II Horizontal, 512MB
SATADOM Horizontal W/T
IFM-3300WPS-8GB W/T Compact SATA II Horizontal, 8GB
IFM-3300WPS-4GB W/T Compact SATA II Horizontal, 4GB
IFM-3300WPS-2GB W/T Compact SATA II Horizontal, 2GB
IFM-3300WPS-1GB W/T Compact SATA II Horizontal, 1GB
IFM-3300WPS-512MB W/T Compact SATA II Horizontal, 512MB
SATADOM Horizontal High Profile
IFM-3000IPS-8GB Compact SATA I High Profile Horizontal, 8GB
IFM-3000IPS-4GB Compact SATA I High Profile Horizontal, 4GB
IFM-3000IPS-2GB Compact SATA I High Profile Horizontal, 2GB
IFM-3000IPS-1GB Compact SATA I High Profile Horizontal, 1GB
IFM-3000IPS-512MB Compact SATA I High Profile Horizontal, 512MB
IFM-3000IPS-256MB Compact SATA I High Profile Horizontal, 256MB
IFM-3000IPS-128MB Compact SATA I High Profile Horizontal, 128MB
SATADOM Horizontal High Profile W/T
IFM-3000WPS-8GB W/T Compact SATA I High Profile Horizontal, 8GB
IFM-3000WPS-4GB W/T Compact SATA I High Profile Horizontal, 4GB
IFM-3000WPS-2GB W/T Compact SATA I High Profile Horizontal, 2GB
IFM-3000WPS-1GB W/T Compact SATA I High Profile Horizontal, 1GB
IFM-3000WPS-512MB W/T Compact SATA I High Profile Horizontal, 512MB
IFM-3000WPS-256MB W/T Compact SATA I High Profile Horizontal, 256MB
IFM-3000WPS-128MB W/T Compact SATA I High Profile Horizontal, 128MB
SATADOM Vertical
IFM-3300IS-8GB Compact SATA II Vertical, 8GB
IFM-3300IS-4GB Compact SATA II Vertical, 4GB
IFM-3300IS-2GB Compact SATA II Vertical, 2GB
IFM-3300IS-1GB Compact SATA II Vertical, 1GB
IFM-3300IS-512MB Compact SATA II Vertical, 512MB
SATADOM Vertical W/T
IFM-3300WS-8GB W/T Compact SATA II Vertical, 8GB
IFM-3300WS-4GB W/T Compact SATA II Vertical, 4GB
IFM-3300WS-2GB W/T Compact SATA II Vertical, 2GB
IFM-3300WS-1GB W/T Compact SATA II Vertical, 1GB
IFM-3300WS-512MB W/T Compact SATA II Vertical, 512MB
SATADOM Vertical High Profile
IFM-3000IS-8GB Compact SATA I Vertical High Profile, 8GB
IFM-3000IS-4GB Compact SATA I Vertical High Profile, 4GB
IFM-3000IS-2GB Compact SATA I Vertical High Profile, 2GB
IFM-3000IS-1GB Compact SATA I Vertical High Profile, 1GB
IFM-3000IS-512MB Compact SATA I Vertical High Profile, 512MB
IFM-3000IS-256MB Compact SATA I Vertical High Profile, 256MB
IFM-3000IS-128MB Compact SATA I Vertical High Profile, 128MB
SATADOM Vertical High Profile W/T
IFM-3000WS-8GB W/T Compact SATA I Vertical High Profile, 8GB
IFM-3000WS-4GB W/T Compact SATA I Vertical High Profile, 4GB
IFM-3000WS-2GB W/T Compact SATA I Vertical High Profile, 2GB
IFM-3000WS-1GB W/T Compact SATA I Vertical High Profile, 1GB
IFM-3000WS-512MB W/T Compact SATA I Vertical High Profile, 512MB
IFM-3000WS-256MB W/T Compact SATA I Vertical High Profile, 256MB
IFM-3000WS-128MB W/T Compact SATA I Vertical High Profile, 128MB
SATADOM Vertical Low Profile